application
• 	 The Philips Capri LED Display Luminaire is ideal for
use in under/over cabinet, display, ceiling coves, jewelry
cases, fine merchandise cases, backlighting signs, and
refrigerated case applications. The high-brightness LEDs
provide smooth, even illumination without adding heat or
UV radiation that can damage or fade merchandise. The
array of the LEDs adds sparkle and highlights that will

Sample Catalog Number:  CUCL05CW
SW3-1
CUCL
HOUSING
Family
Wattage
Color Temperature Accessories (ordered separately)
CUCL
Philips Capri
LED Display
Luminaire
05 – 12" length, 6.5 watts1
15 – 36" length, 19.5 watts1
CW – Cool White, 4000K
WW – Warm White, 3000K
CUCEC10 - 10" End to End Connector
CUCEC48 - 48" End to End Connector
CUCEC60 - 60" End to End Connector
One continuous run of luminaires must not exceed 8 feet.
See specification sheet SW3-2 for specification information on
drivers and plug-in accessories.
1. Total wattage includes driver.

“Contain Mercury” and/or the symbol “HG”.  Lamps that contain
mercury must be disposed of in accordance with local requirements.
Information regarding lamp recycling and disposal can be found at
©2011 Philips Capri
All rights reserved.
776 South Green Street • Tupelo, MS 38804
p. 800.234.1890 • f. 662.841.5501
Canadian Division
189 Bullock Drive • Markham, Ontario L3P 1W4
p. 905.294.9570 • f. 905.294.9811
Rev. 12/11
driver to plug wire
Catalog#	 Description
CUCWC30	 30” Plug to wire connector
CUCWC60	 60” Plug to wire connector
CUCWC120	 120” Plug to wire connector
The CLPD power supply offers the convenience of a plug-in power supply.
Power supply is equipped with male connector and is ready to plug into luminaire.
The CLPD power supply is non-dimmable.
Catalog#		  Description